
              Contact sheet 

 Recreation Department Name/Title Contact  
 

● Facility use/Rentals/Maintenance 

● Soccer Field Scheduling 

● Lakeshore United FC Board 

● Sheboygan Theatre- Advisory 

Committee 

● Adult Enrichment programs 

● Team league sponsorships/grants 

 
Jody Brooks 

 
Director  

of  
Recreation 

 

 
 

jbrooks@sasd.net 
 

459-3777 

 

● Youth Baseball (2nd -8th gr) 

● Adult and High School Basketball 

● Youth and Adult Flag Football 

● Youth and Adult Tennis 

● Adult, High School and Drop-in Volleyball 

● Adult Ultimate Frisbee 

● Adult Open Soccer 

● Carnivals and Movie Nights 

● District Kidstop Supervisor 

 
Austin Coss 

 
Recreation  
Supervisor 

 
 

acoss@sasd.net 
 

459-3778 
 

 
 

● Youth Basketball, Soccer, Gymnastics  

● Rec & Travel Softball  

● Instructional T-Ball 

● Youth Volleyball 

● Creative Play, Saturplay, Spring Break  

 
Ryan Pawlisch 

 
Recreation  
Supervisor 

 
rpawlisch@sasd.net 

 
459-3718 

 

 

● Adult Fitness Classes 

● North and South Fitness Centers 

● Youth & Adult Aquatics 

● Summer Adventure Classes 

● Able in Action 

 
Stacy Hayon 

 
Recreation  
Supervisor 

 
  shayon@sasd.net 

 
459-3776 

 

● Before and After School Child Care 

(KidStop) 

● Summer Child Care 

 

 

 
Hannah Martin 

Recreation  
Coordinator 

 
hmartin@sasd.net 

 
459-3929 

 

 

 

● Water aerobics 

● Swim lessons 

● Pool scheduling 

● Private lesson set up 

● Lifeguard Training 

 
Geri Rusch 

 
Aquatic  

Coordinator 
 

 
grusch@sasd.net 

 
459-6739 
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● Sheboygan Theatre Company 

● Advisory Committee 

● Volunteers 

 
Patricia Roberts 

(Tricia)  
Sheboygan Theatre 

Company  
Executive Director 

 
proberts@sasd.net 

 
459-3779 

 
 

● Payroll processing 

● Timesheets 

● Payments/refunds/reconciliation 

● New hire paperwork/background checks 

● Financial reports 

 
Julie Xiong 

 
Financial  
Secretary 

 
jxiong@sasd.net 

 
459-3774 

 

● Permits for facility use and rentals  
(external and internal) 

● Participant registrations 

● Sheboygan Theater Co. customer service 

including ticket sales 

 
Lori Carillo 

 
Secretary 

 
lcarillo@sasd.net 

 
459-3775 

 

 
 

● Front desk/primary phone contact 

● Participant registrations 

● Ads, marketing, newspaper insert 

● Social media/website 

● Sheboygan Theater Co. customer service 

including ticket sales 

 
Maren Levan 

 
Secretary 

 
mlevan@sasd.net 

 
459-3773 

 
 

 
 

● Maintenance Foreman 
 

Thomas Resch 
 

Maintenance  
Foreman 

 
tresch@sasd.net 

 
459-4051 

● Maintenance 
 

Mark Werner  
 

Maintenance  
Specialist 

 

 
mwerner@sasd.net 

 
254-4429 

 

● Maintenance (April-Oct) 
 
 

Maintenance 
Specialist 
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